08-04-2019

09-04-2019

10-04-2019

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

11-04-2019

FINAL CA MATUNGA- TIME TABLE

12-04-2019

13-04-2019

14-04-2019

15-04-2019

16-04-2019

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TL OLD

Prof. Pragnesh
3:00 PM To 9:00 FM

Prof. Pragnesh
7:00 AM To 1:00 PM
Audit contd..

Please Note: This Time-~Table is From 08-04-2019 (Monday
OUR 24 x 7 SMS HELPLINE 9930767515




