J. K. SHAH CLASSES

FINAL CA MATUNGA- TIME TABLE										
BATCH		08-04-2019	09-04-2019	10-04-2019	11-04-2019	12-04-2019	13-04-2019	14-04-2019	15-04-2019	16-04-2019
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
							Prof. Pragnesh	Prof. Pragnesh		
_	TL OLD						3:00 PM To 9:00 PM	7:00 AM To 1:00 PM		
unga								Audit contd		
Matun	NEW									
Please Note: This Time-Table is From 08-04-2019 (Monday) To 16-04-2019 (Tuesday)										
					OUR 24 x 7 SMS H	IELPLINE 993076'	7515			